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Revenue 

Operating costs 

Operating surplus before taxation 

Administrative expenses 

Other operating income 

Operating surplus 

Ullapool Harbour Trust 

Revenue account 

Year ended 31 March 2020 

Note 

Other interest receivable and similar income 

Interest payable and similar expenses 

Net surplus for the year before taxation 

Tax on net surplus for the year 

Profit for the financial year and total 
comprehensive income 

Reserves at the start of the year 

Reserves at the end of the year 

All the activities of the trust are from continuing operations. 

2020 

£ 

2,974,035 

(392,483) 

2,581,552 

(2,365,045) 

447,051 

663,558 

7,277 

(6,419) 

664,416 

(161,056) 

503,360 

8,675,622 

9,178,982 
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2019 

£ 

2,866,643 

(388,815) 

2,477,828 

(1,998,306) 

453,938 

933,460 

4,286 

(7,616) 

930,130 

(169,721) 

760,409 

7,915,213 

8,675,622 



Fixed assets 

Tangible assets 

Current assets 

Debtors 

Cash at bank and in hand 

Creditors: amounts falling due 

within one year 

Net current assets 

Total assets less current liabilities 

Creditors: amounts falling due 

after more than one year 

Provisions for liabilities 

Accruals and deferred income 

Net assets 

Capital and reserves 

Revenue account 

Ullapool Harbour Trust 

Statement of financial position 

31 March 2020 

Note 

2020 

£ £ 

25,675,100 

 506,240 

2,401,641 

2,907,881 

 (292,788) 

 

25,675,100 

2,615,093 

28,290,193 

(135,257) 

(183,010) 

(18,792,944) 

9,178,982 

9,178,982 

9,178,982 

2019 

£ £ 

26,129,344 

379,841 

2,023,671 

2,403,512 

(431,720) 

26,129,344 

1,971,792 

28,101,136 

(194,887) 

(157,266) 

(19,073,361) 

8,675,622 

8,675,622 

8,675,622 

These financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies 
subject to the small companies' regime and in accordance with Section 1 A of FRS 102 'The Financial 
Reporting Standard applicable in the UK and Republic of Ireland'. 
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Ullapool Harbour Trust 

Statement of financial position (continued) 

31 March 2020 

These financial statements were approved by the board of directors and authorised for issue on 19 March 
2021 , and are signed on behalf of the board by: 

AR Osborne 

Convenor 
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